Programs at Moraine Park Technical College

Mayville High School

Career Prep Course Offerings
2014-2015 School Year

Accounting
Accounting Assistant

Administrative Professional

Air Conditioning, Heating and Refrigeration Technology

Basic Industrial Maintenance Certificate

Business Management - Management and Supervision

Business Management - Marketing

Business Management - Small Business Entrepreneurship

Civil Engineering Technician - Structural
Computer Numerical Control Certificate
Die Design Certificate

Digital Marketing

Electricity

Electronic Publishing Certificate
Entrepreneurship Certificate
Fabrication Technologies

General Studies Certificate

Graphic Communications

Health Information Technology

Human Resources

Individualized Technical Studies

IT - Web Designer/Developer
Leadership Development

Mechanical Design Technology
Mechatronics

Metal Fabrication

Mold Design Certificate

Office Software Suite Certificate

Paralegal

Process Engineering Technology - Industrial/Manufacturing

Process Engineering Technology - Quality Assurance

Quality/Supervision Certificate
Technical Studies - Journeyworker

Welding

*These courses transfer to all
Associate & Technical Degree Programs

MPTC and High School Course Titl
Mayville High School Course Name |_Subject | _Course | Credits |

Accounting |

Microsoft Word

Beginning Photoshop

Microsoft Excel

Microsoft Access

Microsoft PowerPoint
Dreamweaver/Flash

Marketing Principles

Promotion

Introduction to Business

Introduction to Welding Process - Part A
Introduction to Welding Process-Part B
College Mathematics

X
X
X
X
X
X
X X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X X
X
X

Accounting Il

Microsoft Word
Photoshop/Graphics
Microsoft Access/Excel
Microsoft Access/Esxcel
Microsoft Powerpoint
Web Page Deisgn
Global Marketing
Retail

Introduction to Business
Welding

Welding

College Math

x

X X X X

X X X X X

101
103
103
103
103
103
103
104
104
105
442
442
804

112
160
170
180
181
182
193
102
119
110
307
308
107

xX X X X X

4

W NNWNWWNNNNN



