	<u> </u>	/ 👸	/ ঔ ,	/ <u>3</u> ,	/ క్					<u> </u>	/ ž	/ ž	/ ž	/ ž	/ ž	ر کی ا	/ હૈં	/ૡૻ	
Accounting	Χ			Χ		Χ	Χ					Χ							
Accounting Assistant	Χ			Χ		Χ						Χ							
Administrative Professional				Χ		Χ	Х												
Air Conditioning, Heating and Refrigeration Technology				Χ			Χ										Χ		
Basic Industrial Maintenance Certificate																	Χ		
Business Management - Management and Supervision				Χ		Χ	Χ			Χ									
Business Management - Marketing				Χ		Χ	Х			Χ									
Business Management - Small Business Entrepreneurship				Χ		Χ	Χ			Χ									
Civil Engineering Technician - Structural							Χ										Χ	Х	
Computer Numerical Control Certificate																	Χ		
Die Design Certificate			Χ																
Digital Marketing				Χ		Χ	Χ			Χ									
Electricity																	Χ		
Electronic Publishing Certificate		Χ																	
Entrepreneurship Certificate						Χ													
Fabrication Technologies			Χ				Χ										Χ	Х	
General Studies Certificate				Χ			Χ										Χ	Х	
Graphic Communications		Χ		Χ			Χ												
Health Information Technology				Х			Χ				Χ								
Human Resources				Χ		Χ	Χ												
Individualized Technical Studies				Χ													Χ	Х	
IT - Web Designer/Developer					Х														
Leadership Development				Х		Χ	Χ					Χ	Χ						
Mechanical Design Technology			Χ				Х										Χ	Х	
Mechatronics							Χ										Χ	Х	
Metal Fabrication																	Χ		
Mold Design Certificate			Χ																
Office Software Suite Certificate											Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ				
Paralegal	Χ			Х			Χ												
Process Engineering Technology - Industrial/Manufacturing			Χ				Х										Χ	Х	
Process Engineering Technology - Quality Assurance			Χ				Χ										Χ	Х	
Quality/Supervision Certificate				Х													Х		
Technical Studies - Journeyworker				Х													Х	Х	
Welding								Х	Х								Х		
*These courses transfer to all				Х			Х												
Associate & Technical Degree Programs																			

MPTC and High School Course Titles							
Moraine Park Course Name	Mayville High School Course Name	Subject	Course	Credits			
Accounting I	Accounting II	101	112	4			
Microsoft Word	Microsoft Word	103	160	2			
Beginning Photoshop	Photoshop/Graphics	103	170	2			
Microsoft Excel	Microsoft Access/Excel	103	180	2			
Microsoft Access	Microsoft Access/Esxcel	103	181	2			
Microsoft PowerPoint	Microsoft Powerpoint	103	182	2			
Dreamweaver/Flash	Web Page Deisgn	103	193	3			
Marketing Principles	Global Marketing	104	102	3			
Promotion	Retail	104	119	2			
Introduction to Business	Introduction to Business	105	110	3			
Introduction to Welding Process - Part A	Welding	442	307	2			
Introduction to Welding Process-Part B	Welding	442	308	2			
College Mathematics	College Math	804	107	3			